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Michigan FFA State Meats Contest
Meats Sr: Overall
May 13, 2022

Team # Team Name

14 Tuscola Tech #1

13 Saline
4 Careerline #2
9 Montague
3 Careerline #1

12 Ravenna
1 Branch Area CC

11 Newaygo Area CTC #2
5 Corunna

10 Newaygo Area CTC #1
7 Genesee Career Institute #1
2 Caledonia
8 Genesee Career Institute #2
6 Dundee

15 Tuscola Tech #2

State Winner
Alternate State Winner - Silver
Silver

Silver

Score
1249.4
1095
1088.2
1074.4
1070
1051.2
1036.8
1020.6
1001.8
992
988
950.8
925.4
698.4
430.4
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